
2023-2024 Calendar – St. Luke Early Childhood Center 

 
Monday, August 7  Parent Night – 7:00pm- Parish Hall 

Tuesday, August 8 Open House for all classes – assigned times 

Thursday, August 10 Classes begin for 5 day and T/Th Students 

Thursday, August 10 Welcome Breakfast for parents in the Parish Hall 
right after drop off 

Friday, August 11 Classes begin for MWF students 

Friday, August 11 Welcome Breakfast for parents in the Parish Hall 
right after drop off 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day - Center Closed 

Wednesday, September 6 PALS Meeting (Parents), 9:15-10:30 Parish Hall 

Thursday and Friday, Sept. 7 and 8 Grandparents Breakfast, 8:30a.m. (Date class specific) 

September 14 and 15 - Class Specific Student Individual Photos 

Saturday, September 16    Back to School Pizza Party- Beginning at 5:30 

Wednesday, October 4       PALS Meeting, 9:15 -10:30  (All Students Sing) 

Parish Hall 

Monday-Friday, October 9 – 13 Conference Week-(Date class specific) 

Monday, October 16 Diocesan Inservice Day – Center Closed 

Monday, October 30 Storybook Parade and Parties 

Wednesday, November 1      PALS Meeting, 9:15 -10:30  (All Students Sing) 

Parish Hall 

Monday– Friday, Nov. 20-24 Thanksgiving Holidays - Center Closed 

Saturday, December 2          Breakfast with St. Nick - 8:30-11:30am 

Wednesday, December 6 PALS Meeting – Christmas Social, 9:15-10:30 

Wednesday, December 20     Christmas Program – All Classes 11:00 Church 

Thursday, December 21 All classes dismissed at 12:00; no LB 

December 22 – January 5 Christmas Holidays - Center Closed 

Monday, January 8 Center Reopens - Welcome Back!                                              

January 9 and 10 - Class Specific Class Photos 

Wednesday, January 10 PALS Meeting, 9:15-10:30 Parish Hall 

Monday, January 15 Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Wednesday, January 24 Registration Begins for 2024-2025 School Year 

Monday Jan. 29 – Friday, Feb. 2 Catholic Schools Week 

Wednesday, February 7 PALS Meeting, 9:15-10:30- (All Students Sing) 

Parish Hall 

Monday, February 19 President’s Day – Center Closed 

Monday- Friday, Feb. 26-March 1 Read Across America Week 

Wednesday, March 6 PALS Meeting, 9:15-10:30- (All Students Sing) 

Parish Hall 

Thursday and Friday, March 14 and 15 Donuts w/Dad – “Feast of St. Joseph”-classrooms 
8:30am – 9:00am- (Date class specific) 

Friday, March 22 Easter Parade and Egg Hunt- 11:15 

Monday – Wed., March 25 - 27 Holy Week Activities 

Friday, March 29 - Friday, April 5 Easter Holidays - Center Closed 

Monday, April 8 Center Reopens 

Monday, April 15 VPK Graduation Pictures 

Wednesday, May 1 Parent Appreciation Breakfast- Parish Hall 

9:15-10:30  (All Students Sing) 

Friday, May 3 Water Day 

Monday-Friday, May 6-10  Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday and Friday, May 9 and 10 Muffins with Mom 8:30am - (Class specific) 

Monday-Thursday, May 13 – 17 Parent Conference Week-(Date class specific) 

Thursday, May 23 Pre K Celebration - 11:15 a.m.   Church 

Thursday, May 23- half day Last Day of School for all Students/all students 

dismissed at 12:00pm 
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